Pos

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34

Num
5337
5345

5229

5047
5237
5103
5040
5230
5183
5108
5017
5116
5333
5343
5305
5234
5240
5284
5189
5191

5019
5276

5113
5184
5195
5075
5161
5045
5225
5331

5263
5196
5087

5169

ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA LOWLIMITS MASC

Atleta
ITALO RIAN

MILLAN SCARABELI ALVES COELHO DA
SILVA

ANDRE RODRIGUES

HELBERT HENRIQUE

WAGNER MICHEL NOSSO
AUGUSTO MORLEY

PEDRO LUIZ SANTOS MARQUES
GILBERTO ASSIS SOARES

SERGIO ALMEIDA ROCHA

RAFAEL SOARES

PEDRO AUGUSTO CABRAL MATOS
HENRIQUE GALVAO

WLADMIR EDMAR SILVA JUNIOR
LUCIO FONSECA

PEDRO HENRIQUE AMORIM

JEAN MALAQUIAS DE ASSIS
VICENTE DE PAULO SUTERO
ROSENEI UBIRAJARA PADILHA DA SILVA
FREDERICO VARELA LIMA

ALESSANDRO HENRIQUE MACHADO DE
ASSIS

FELIPE ALEXANDRE TEIXEIRA SANTOS

RHUAN MATEUS DO SACRAMENTO
LEAO

THIAGO BORGES DE ALMEIDA
EDGARD CARVALHO SILVA NETO
HENRIQUE SALTIEL

LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA FREITAS
ESLEY GOUVEA NOGUEIRA
ROBERTO NASSIF

GABRIEL OLIVEIRA

VINICIUS SAMUEL ALVES DA SILVA

MARCELO DE QUEIROZ GARCIA
RAFAEL DE PAULA AMEDEE PERET

HEVERTON HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO
FERREIRA

YURI MALTA CALDEIRA
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Idd.

24
42

22

38
34
42
47
46
27
35
18
35
31
40
35
26
53
34
45
43

30
22

43
18
18
35
29
32
26
18

63
15
38

36

Faixa F.E C.

M2024
M4044

M2024

M3539
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549
M2529
M3539
M1519
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539
M2529
M5054
M3034
M4549
M4044

M3034
M2024

M4044
M1519
M1519
M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M1519

M6064
M1519
M3539

M3539

1
1
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w b

A b W U1 LW NN UV

Equipe

IM3 TREINAMENTO
OUTDOOR

ITT

TSB PERFORMANCE
ITT
ITT

RUN A RACE / FENIX

REBEL RUNNERS

GALO RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:24:28
00:24:34

00:25:45

00:25:47
00:26:09
00:27:10
00:28:11
00:28:44
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:29:22
00:29:30
00:29:54
00:30:01
00:30:04
00:30:09
00:30:12
00:30:34
00:32:36
00:32:38

00:32:41
00:32:43

00:32:54
00:33:03
00:33:22
00:33:49
00:34:24
00:34:28
00:34:44
00:34:45

00:34:56
00:34:58
00:35:09

00:35:26



35 5232
36 5298
37 5244
38 5243
39 5190
40 5091
41 5292
42 5109
43 5042
44 5249
45 5198
46 5062
47 5175
48 5329
49 5308
50 5273
51 5006
52 5145
53 5322
54 = 5120
55 5131
56 5004
57 5121
58 @ 5270
59 5148
60 5166
61 5001
62 5056
63 5217
64 5335
65 5251
66 5085
67 5192

ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA LOWLIMITS MASC

GABRIEL WALLYSON DA SILVA BRAGA
ALEX FERREIRA LEIJOTO

CAIUA ORNELLAS RIBEIRO

ANTONIO ACVOM MEDEIROS

JOSE CARLOS GONCALVES FILHO
JOAO VICTOR RIBEIRO CHAVES
EDUARDO JARJOUR

ALISSON FIGUEIREDO MACHADO

HENRIQUE ANTONIO DE AMORIM
BERNARDES

GUILHERME RIBEIRO VIEIRA

MAURILIO NICOLAU ABDALLA JUNIOR
MARCELO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
JEAN LUIS VIEIRA ALVES

GABRIEL ANDRADE RAMOS

MATEUS FREITAS MEDINA
MARCOS VINICIUS SOEIRO
ANTONIO EUSTAQUIO COSTA
HENRIQUE PARIZZI

JOSE PESSO GONCALVES JUNIOR

JUAN SCHIAVO DE MAGALHAES
MARCELO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

TULIO GONCALVES DA ROCHA
CARVALHO

FABIO LUIZ NOGUEIRA CABALLERO
MARCELO DE SALLES PIMENTEL

LUCAS BADARO GUIMARAES
GUILHERME HENRIQUE MOTA ALFREDO
BERNARDO SARAIVA VIEIRA DA SILVA
JONATHAS DAVID SILVA E MELO

SAULO MAGALHAES GAVINESCKI

TIAGO LAMAS MORAIS
JOSE A BARBOSA JUNIOR

GEOVANE RIBEIRO SILVA
LUCAS ROLLA DE LEO
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12
25

28

56

38
18
62
52
35

26

40
55
48
28

43
50
70
35
46

28
45
30

50
67
31
32
37
35
33

40
32

39
35

MO0014
M2529

M2529

M5559

M3539
M1519
M6064
M5054
M3539

M2529

M4044
M5559
M4549
M2529

M4044
M5054
M7074
M3539
M4549

M2529
M4549
M3034

M5054
M6569
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034

M4044
M3034

M3539
M3539

o A N O ~ O NN N OO

w

10

)]

10

13
14

ITT

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SOUTRI

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA
REBEL RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:35:31
00:35:47

00:36:02

00:36:06

00:36:07
00:37:03
00:37:08
00:37:31
00:37:33

00:37:41

00:37:41
00:38:03
00:38:17
00:39:03

00:39:19
00:39:22
00:39:23
00:39:29
00:39:33

00:39:33
00:39:35
00:39:46

00:40:00
00:40:11
00:40:12
00:40:19
00:40:39
00:40:45
00:41:29

00:41:37
00:41:55

00:41:57
00:42:04



ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA LOWLIMITS MASC

68 5253 MICHEL VICTOR COURTY M 66 M6569 2 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:42:16
INDIVIDUAL
69 5144 DANIEL SOARES GOULART M 31 M3034 11 00:42:25
70 5315 VALTAIR LUIZ DE SOUZA FILHO M 49 M4549 7 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:42:28
ESPACO
71 5173 RAFAEL DE ARAUJO MENESES M 42 M4044 9 00:42:37
72 5287 JHEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRACAMPOLINO = M 40 M4044 10 SABRINA ASSESSORIA ~ 00:42:39
73 5022 LUIZ CLAUDIO GOMES MAIA M 46 M4549 8 00:42:47
74 5037 RODRIGO CARDOSO SOARES M 31 M3034 12 00:42:50
75 5342 JOAO CARLOS GOMES BENEVIDES M 64 M6064 3 BETIM RUNNERS 00:42:53
76 5128 EDUARDO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M4044 11 00:43:00
77 5092 ELIZEU DA SILVA ZICA M 64 M6064 4 00:43:03
78 5049 RODRIGO TADEU DA ROCHA M 46 M4549 9 00:43:28
79 5059 SAMUEL ALVES ANGARANI M 37 M3539 15 00:43:36
80 5268 BRAULIO QUEIROZ M 40 M4044 12 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:43:46
81 5228 WANDER RODRIGUES M 55 M5559 3 GALO RUNNERS 00:43:47
82 5084 HENRIQUE LORDEIRO MENDONCA M 28 M2529 10 00:43:48
83 5185 DANIEL COSTA FERREIRA M 27 M2529 11 00:44:56
84 5204 JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA SILVA M 25 M2529 12 3 CORACOES 00:46:12
85 5080 JOAO CARLOS TOLENTINO BARBOSA M 49 M4549 10 00:46:17
86 5261 BRUNO PEDROSA LEITE M 46 M4549 11 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:46:40
87 5106 JUNIOR SANTOS M 37 M3539 16 00:47:13
88 5157 EMERSON LUDGERO RIBEIRO M 45 M4549 12 00:47:28
89 5326 VALDINEI MARQUES DE SOUZA M 35 M3539 17 CLUBE DE 00:47:46
ANDRADE CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL
90 5068 ANDRE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 18 00:48:12
91 5264 PAULO BAETA NASSIF M 75 M7579 1 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 00:48:16
92 5074 JHONATAN MORAIS DA SILVA M 28 M2529 13 00:48:20
93 5280 ARTHUR LEITE DE OLIVEIRA M 16 M1519 7 RUN A RACE / FENIX 00:48:30
94 5132 GUSTAVO QUINTAO E SILVA M 38 M3539 19 00:48:32
MARCHETTI
95 5178 WELLINGTON GOMES GENEROSO M 36 M3539 20 00:48:38
96 5174 VICTOR COSTA GUIMARAES M 27 M2529 14 00:49:07
97 5336 VINICIUS MENDES DE CAMPOS M 25 M2529 15 OUSADIA CONSCIENTE  00:49:24
98 5208 ADILSON MENDES M 54 M5054 5 CLUBE DE 00:49:48
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL
99 5248 ENER SANDRO DA SILVA M 51 M5054 6 MEIAS RENEGADAS 00:49:51
INDIVIDUAL
100 5023 WELLINGTON FREITAS VIEIRA M 47 M4549 13 00:50:04
101 5015 GERALDO LUIZ DE MIRANDA M 62 M6064 5 00:50:17
102 5048 TALLES LAGE LEONEL M 36 M3539 21 00:50:24
103 5163 ANTONIO DA COSTA LIMA FILHO M 66 M6569 3 00:50:26
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104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
130

131
132
133

5219

5032
5096
5155
5334
5094
5277
5295
5164
5038
5146
5044
5297
5151
5223
5340
5265
5327

5258
5067
5066
5213

5216

5171
5170
5105
5211

5122
5125
5285

ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA LOWLIMITS MASC

JONATHAS SILVA

ALEXANDRE DE PAULA ARAUJO
VITOR VILELA CARVALHO FERREIRA
PHILIPE DE ALMEIDA GOMES FIRMINO
THIAGO ASSUMPCAO ALMEIDA
GABRIEL LARA RODRIGUES

ADRIANO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL ALKMIM

THIAGO RAFAEL NOGUEIRA CARDOSO
JONAS JOUBERT SOARES

VANTUIR PINTO DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
GUSTAVO O S QUINTILIANO

JOAO BATISTA

THALIS TAYLOR

EDILSON SANTOS

JOSE HENRIQUE MARTINS DA SILVA
ALEX FELIPE MOL FAGIOLI

MARCOS FLAVIO

LUIZ AUGUSTO CIPRIANI
ROBERTO RIVELINO ROCHA LOURENCO
LUIS ANTONIO FERREIRA NEVES

FLAVIO AUGUSTO SANTIAGO BAPTISTA
SALIBA

NATAN ALVES DOS SANTOS

DAVI FILARDI DA ROCHA
LUCAS FILARDI DA ROCHA
LEANDRO PORTES CURY LIMA
DAVID SABER GABRIEL FILHO

GABRIEL AMORIM SAMPAIO
VILMAR ALVES MUNIZ
LUCAS VITARELLI PERCEGONI VIDAL
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39

56
30
41
40
44
58
13
40
55
32
33
34
30
45
29
78
47

18
56
43
36

23

39
38
42
43

24
47
32

M3539

M5559
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M5559
MO0014
M4044
M5559
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4549
M2529
M7579
M4549

M1519
M5559
M4044
M3539

M2024

M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044

M2024
M4549
M3034

22

13
13
14
15

16

14
15
16
17
14
16

15

17
23

24
25
18
19

16
18

EUCORROSIM/INDIVID
UAL

RUN A RACE / FENIX
EQUIPE SU ALKMIM

EQUIPE SU ALKMIM

GALO RUNNERS

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/INDIVIDUAL

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

00:50:33

00:50:38
00:51:04
00:51:42
00:51:53
00:52:07
00:52:42
00:53:07
00:53:28
00:54:30
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:28
00:56:07
00:56:33
00:58:51
01:00:05
01:00:20

01:01:51
01:02:57
01:03:09
01:03:35

01:03:43

01:05:12
01:05:14
01:07:19
01:09:12

01:09:58
01:15:42
01:22:34



ALL LIMITS FEVEREIRO 2025

CORRIDA LOWLIMITS MASC
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